
                    

Shoreham Beach Primary School 

           
Early Years Foundation Stage 

 
Percentage of pupils 

reaching a Good Level 
of Development (GLD) 
at the end of the EYFS 

2018 2019  
 
 
 

2022 2023 

Shoreham 
Beach 

National Shoreham 
Beach 

National Shoreham 
Beach 

National WSCC Shoreham 
Beach 

National WSCC 

 
87% 

 
72% 

 
80% 

 
72% 

 
70% 

 
65% 

 
64% 

 
76% 

 
67% 

 
67% 

 

Year 1 Phonics Screen 

 
Percentage of pupils 

who met the expected 
standard in the Phonics 

Screen 
 

2018 2019  2022 2023 

Shoreham 
Beach 

National Shoreham 
Beach 

National Shoreham 
Beach 

National WSCC Shoreham 
Beach 

National WSCC 

 
77% 

 
83% 

 
83% 

 
82% 

 
93% 

 
76% 

 
74% 

 
89% 

 
79% 

 
78% 

 

End of Key Stage 1  

 
Percentage of Year 2 

pupils at expected 
standard and above 

2018 2019  2022 2023 

Shoreham 
Beach 

National Shoreham 
Beach 

National Shoreham 
Beach 

National WSCC Shoreham 
Beach 

National WSCC 

Reading 69% 76% 77% 75% 90% 67% 66% 83% 68% 67% 

Writing 55% 70% 67% 69% 66% 58% 53% 70% 60% 56% 

Maths 62% 76% 67% 76% 83% 68% 65% 83% 71% 68% 

RWM      59% 53% 48% 60% 56% 51% 

 

 
Percentage of Year 2 
pupils at greater depth 

2018 2019  2022 2023 

Shoreham 
Beach 

National Shoreham 
Beach 

National Shoreham 
Beach 

National WSCC Shoreham 
Beach 

National WSCC 

Reading 24% 26% 30% 26% 28% 18% 13% 23% 19% 14% 

Writing 7% 16% 10% 16% 7% 8% 5% 7% 8% 5% 

Maths 7% 22% 20% 22% 21% 15% 9% 30% 16% 11% 

RWM      7% 6% 3% 3% 6% 3% 

 



                    

Shoreham Beach Primary School 

 

 

End of Key Stage 2  

 
Percentage of Year 6 

pupils at expected 
standard and above 

2018 2019  2022 2023 

Shoreham 
Beach 

National Shoreham 
Beach 

National Shoreham 
Beach 

National WSCC Shoreham 
Beach 

National WSCC 

Reading 76% 75% 63% 70% 69% 75% 74% 81% 74% 72% 

Writing 79% 78% 63% 79% 76% 69% 63% 81% 72% 66% 

Maths 66% 76% 73% 79% 76% 71% 70% 65% 73% 70% 

GPS 66% 78% 87% 78% 66% 72% 70% 71% 72% 69% 

R+W+M 59% 64% 57% 65% 59% 59% 53% 65% 59% 54% 

 

 
Percentage of Year 6 

pupils attaining 
greater depth 

 2018  2019  2022 2023 

Shoreham 
Beach 

National Shoreham 
Beach 

National Shoreham 
Beach 

National WSCC Shoreham 
Beach 

National WSCC 

Reading 24% 28% 37% 27% 28% 28% 28% 32% 28% 29% 

Writing 14% 20% 10% 20% 17% 13% 8% 32% 13% 9% 

Maths 10% 24% 17% 27% 31% 28% 24% 26% 24% 20% 

GPS 35% 35% 23% 36%  31% 28% 24% 16% 30% 25% 

R+W+M      13% 4% 4% 19% 8% 5% 

 

 

End of Key Stage 2 Progress Measures 

 
School progress score 

2018 2019  2022 2023 

Shoreham 
Beach 

National Shoreham 
Beach 

National Shoreham 
Beach 

National WSCC Shoreham 
Beach 

National WSCC 

Reading 0.03 0 0.08 0 1.1 0  1.8 0  

Writing -0.57 0 -3.65 0 2.2 0  3.1 0  

Maths -1.79 0 -2.41 0 1.3 0  -0.2 0  

 

 


