

Early Years Foundation Stage

	2018		2019		2022			2023		
Percentage of pupils reaching a Good Level of Development (GLD)	Shoreham Beach	National	Shoreham Beach	National	Shoreham Beach	National	WSCC	Shoreham Beach	National	WSCC
at the end of the EYFS	87%	72%	80%	72%	70%	65%	64%	76%	67%	67%

Year 1 Phonics Screen

Dereentage of public	2018		2019		2022			2023		
Percentage of pupils who met the expected standard in the Phonics	Shoreham Beach	National	Shoreham Beach	National	Shoreham Beach	National	WSCC	Shoreham Beach	National	WSCC
Screen	77%	83%	83%	82%	93%	76%	74%	89%	79%	78%

End of Key Stage 1

	2018		20	19		2022			2023	
Percentage of Year 2 pupils at expected standard and above	Shoreham Beach	National	Shoreham Beach	National	Shoreham Beach	National	WSCC	Shoreham Beach	National	WSCC
Reading	69%	76%	77%	75%	90%	67%	66%	83%	68%	67%
Writing	55%	70%	67%	69%	66%	58%	53%	70%	60%	56%
Maths	62%	76%	67%	76%	83%	68%	65%	83%	71%	68%
RWM					59%	53%	48%	60%	56%	51%

Percentage of Year 2 pupils at greater depth	2018		20	2019		2022			2023		
	Shoreham Beach	National	Shoreham Beach	National		Shoreham Beach	National	WSCC	Shoreham Beach	National	WSCC
Reading	24%	26%	30%	26%		28%	18%	13%	23%	19%	14%
Writing	7%	16%	10%	16%		7%	8%	5%	7%	8%	5%
Maths	7%	22%	20%	22%		21%	15%	9%	30%	16%	11%
RWM						7%	6%	3%	3%	6%	3%



End of Key Stage 2

	2018		20	19		2022			2023	
Percentage of Year 6 pupils at expected standard and above	Shoreham Beach	National	Shoreham Beach	National	Shoreham Beach	National	WSCC	Shoreham Beach	National	WSCC
Reading	76%	75%	63%	70%	69%	75%	74%	81%	74%	72%
Writing	79%	78%	63%	79%	76%	69%	63%	81%	72%	66%
Maths	66%	76%	73%	79%	76%	71%	70%	65%	73%	70%
GPS	66%	78%	87%	78%	66%	72%	70%	71%	72%	69%
R+W+M	59%	64%	57%	65%	59%	59%	53%	65%	59%	54%

	2018		2019	2019		2022			2023		
Percentage of Year 6 pupils attaining greater depth	Shoreham Beach	National	Shoreham Beach	National		Shoreham Beach	National	WSCC	Shoreham Beach	National	WSCC
Reading	24%	28%	37%	27%		28%	28%	28%	32%	28%	29%
Writing	14%	20%	10%	20%		17%	13%	8%	32%	13%	9%
Maths	10%	24%	17%	27%		31%	28%	24%	26%	24%	20%
GPS	35%	35%	23%	36%		31%	28%	24%	16%	30%	25%
R+W+M						13%	4%	4%	19%	8%	5%

End of Key Stage 2 Progress Measures

School progress score	2018		2019		2022			2023		
	Shoreham Beach	National	Shoreham Beach	National	Shoreham Beach	National	WSCC	Shoreham Beach	National	WSCC
Reading	0.03	0	0.08	0	1.1	0		1.8	0	
Writing	-0.57	0	-3.65	0	2.2	0		3.1	0	
Maths	-1.79	0	-2.41	0	1.3	0		-0.2	0	